
Cumberland County DHIA
(Continued from Page 148)

Thi ashBrothers

71
23

Roy Wright
Pattie
Pet

6-2 20,438 3.7 763 '

5-9 18,246 4.2 765 ,

5-5 17,641 3.6 631

6-3 17,036 3.7 624
4-2 14,465 4.5 647

WAKEFIELD LIONS CLUB

SALE
SATURDAY, APRIL 1

10:00 A.M.
Located at Fowl's Feed Mill, Route 272, one

mile north of Wakefield.
HAY, STRAW, LIVESTOCK, FARM EQUIPMENT

Sold at 1:00 P.M.
IHCIIO chuck wagon w/high sides, beaters androof,

New Idea 279 haybine(us§d 1 season), JohnDeere #336
baler w/ #3O thrower, John Deere 4 bottom plow 16”
hyd.reset #F325,1961 International 10wheeler truck 15
ton load hoist & grain body 22 foot bed, Ford tractor
2,000 industrial loader, used manure spreaders, W.D.
Allis Chalmers, Farmall A with cultivators, New
Holland silage wagon, John Deere flail choppers, fiat
wagon, AC 4 row complanter, IHC #5 flail chopper,
Farmec 24’ elevator, sprayer w/tank. More items ex-
pected by day of sale.

275upright and 500 gal. fuel tanks.
Lawn & garden equipment, Allis Chalmers 12 H.P.

chain saw, lumber & building material, 28 trusses 32’
long, old boards, old beams.

USED VEHICLES
Ford Ranchero69 excellent.
Comet 63-6 cyl. sedan
1960G.M.C. % ton pickup.
1954Diamond T, Wtag.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Venetian blinds, fireplace screen, charcoal grills,

rugs, afghans, televisions, antiques, 22 single shot.
.

Donations appreciated,- items sold on commission.
No hucksters. Food by Wakefield Ambulance Aux-
iliary. For sales and consignment information, please
call Wilmer Black, 548-2539 or Sam Groff, 548-2556.
Please bring items March 30 and 31 between 1 and 6
P.M. andbefore 9A.M. day ofsale.

Terms by,

WAKEFIELD LIONS
Kreider & Diller, Auctioneers

PUBLIC SALE
MACHINERY SALE

FRIDAY, APRIL 7
11:00 A.M.

At Bupplynn Farm #2, York County. Take
Route 616 south from Glen Rock, second right
to Susquehannock High School, left on Country
Club Road, 1 mile right on Daugherty Road, 1
mile to first farm on left.

Due to purchase of farm in entirety, the following
hue offarm equipmentisoffered for sale;

IH #1066 hydro with 1170 hours; IH #656, with 2600
hours, fast hitch; IH #504, gas, 2500 hours, 3-pth; IH
#454, gas 890 hours, with #1250 loader; Farmall super
H; IH 3-14”FH plow; IH 4-14"FH plow; JDRWA 9’10”
transport disk; IH 10-foot harrow; IH #l6 chopper, 2
heads; IH#llO chuck wagon with roof; Lamco 3-beater
chuck wagon with roof; JD #l5-A flail chopper; IH #155
manure spreader; Starline slurry spreader; JD corn
planter, #246 with 3-pt. or fast hitch; IH mower, #V2S
semi-mounted; IH#2A hay conditioner; NI 40-footbale
and grain elevator with pto.; McCurdy drag elevator;
JD25A sprayer, 3pth. with 150-gal. fiberglass tank; JD
side deliveryrake; IH #SOT baler; two IH 14-foot dump
wagons with grain sides; IH hydraulic cylinders. IH
gram drill,Ontario 16 disc grain drill

Owners
LEROY and JOYCE BUPP
New Freedom, Pa.
717/428-1865

following listing of equipment has been con-
front! neighbors;
( 16A flail chopper; JD #3l hay conditioner; three
5-ton 14-foot dump wagons with grain and hay

; JD #1440 no-till cornplanter; JD #44 2-bottom
Oliver 2-bottom plow; MH 4-row pth. corn-

s’; Case 12-foot harrow; IH #440 baler and
•r; Dearborn rake; AC pto. manure spreader; IH
ir-rmxer; Dino 7-ton wagon running gear,
i: Cash or Good Checks only - identification
ed.
•M. Sharp No small items.

Lunch availableat sale
ioneer: Blaine N. Rentzel
ville, Pa. 17318 Phone 717/764-6412

KennethE. Zeigler
Qara
Julie
Bingo
August

Roy L. & James Miller
8

8-8
4-8
7-3
2-6

16,235
16,008
15,473
14,156

4.0
3.9
4.4
4.3

17,981

652
632
677
610

Richard L.Lehman
Melody

Paul Strode
Stella

Allen Dairy Farms
347
152

Roy J.&Merle Dice
16
33
35

J

18,013

24,662

602

18,596
17,431

740

10-0
3-2
8-5

22,480
21,985
16,870

3.6
3.2
4.1

745

.Glenn Glesner
43
78

AlfredGaisler
Dollar

Wilbur Weaver
35ET

K. Hale & N. Burkholder
Velina
Elisa

18,585
17,178

3.4
4.2-

4-10 18,920

623
645

17,425

819
703
684

4-10
8-11

22,532
20,078

640
718

677

695

776
667

DAIRY CATTLE
AUCTION

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 29
12:00 Noon

Selling due to illness: Frank Chiniewicz, Mt.
Bethel Road, Hackettstown, N.J. From
Hackettstown take Route 46 west for Vz mile,
turn left at Mt. Bethel sign. Auction arrows
posted.

28 head of high grade holsteins, one brown Swiss. 7
are fresh, 5 are close-by or springing, 5 are due in May
and June, 12 are bred for July, Aug. and Sept,
freshening. NEBAbreeding used. Over 50% ofthis well
cared for herd are Ist, 2nd, and 3rd. calf cows. Vet
examinedfor pregnancy. Blood andTB tested. Eligible
for immediate interstate shipment.

Terms: Cash ora good check.
Owner
FRANK CKINIEWICZ
637-4036

Col. John P. Kachmar, Auct.
Flemington, NJ. (201) 782-4271

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
240 ± ACRE FARM

“ESTATE OF DOROTHY R. SEWARD”
Elkton, Md

SATURDAY, APRIL 8
At 1:00 P.M. on Premises

Approx. 100acres tillable, balance mostly woodland,
2 story frame dwelling, granary, shed, barn and milk
house....

Location: 2Vz miles south of Elkton, fronting
on Rt. 213 and bounded by Locust Point Road
and Lewis Shore Road...across from Baker's
Restaurant and Brantwood Golf Club...

TERMS: Down payment of $20,000 in Cash, Cashier’s
or Certified Check or Bank Letter of Credit, day of
sale; Balance within 60 days (Possession at Set-
tlement)...lnspect at any time...Descriptive brochure
available.
Harry Rudnick & Sons, Inc.
Auctioneers& Realtors of
Galena, Md. Phone (301) 648-5100

CONSIGNMENT SALE
SATURDAY. APRIL 1

At 9:30 A.M.
Location on Route 11-15, 8 Miles North of

Liverpool, 9 Miles South of Selinsgrove, for-
merly Stauffer Saddler Shop.

TRACTORS, FARM MACHINERY
HORSE-DRAWN IMPLEMENTS

Tool Man withLarge Amounts of New Tools, Variety
ofBolts, Etc.

Chip andPretzel Man
TruckloadFruit, Oysters, Shrimp,Fish

Ifyou have any Machineryor other
Articles, CaU 717-374-4356

ELMER STAUFFER
WE SELL ON COMMISSION

Frank & Paul Snyder, Auctioneers
859-2688-733-7052
Fasnachts, Clerks

NotResponsible forAccidents

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 25,1978
Ona
Theda
Vashti

PaidE. Peffer & Son

6-9
3-0
3-10

18,978
18,056
16,704

3.3
3.7
3.6

Peg
Elmer Gettle

Velva
Stella
Wanda

RodgerE. Hoke
67
55

D. Clinton Sander
Kelly
Nellie
Bess
Verna

RossH.Holtry
16
43

Herbert B. Shughart
Cindy

Charles L.Nehf
Midnight
Elfac

Leroy Showaker& Son
Lady
Gin
Mark

CarlKelso, Jr.
49

JohnE. Lapp
Joan
Connie
Nellie
Sissie

MarkE. Leinaweaver
Sue

R. Rice &AmosKing Jr.
28
23

CarlM. Haas
April

Oscar Nealy &Sons
387
37
27

Amos Z. Leid
14

MelvinE.Stoltzfus
Lucky
Rhoda

19,240
17,755

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ ♦♦♦♦

Sale reports
The results of the Everett plow, $2000; Kewanee 15 ft.

Wilson sale held on disc $3050; Taylor way 10
February 25 mChester, N.J., foot chisel plow $1200; N.I.
are as follows. DeLaval 323 picker $2200; N.H. 518
pipeline $5600; Sunset 1000 manure spreader, $1625.
gal. bulk tank $3500; Fox
Super E Chopper $20,000;
tractors—Ford 8600, $12,500;
Ford 7000, $8200; N.H. 276
baler, $4600; N.H. 256 hay
rake $1125; N.H. 479
haybine, $3200; N.H. 354
grinder, $2850; Ford 5 btm

Acrowd of over 500 people
attended this sale. Auc-
tioneer was Col. foed R.
Daniel Auctioneers, Inc.,
NeshanicSta.N.J.

Buyers registered from
five states.

PUBLIC SALE
PETITIONED BY MASTER

SATURDAY APRIL 15
1:00 P.M.

Located 8 miles north of Hegins, Penn-
sylvania, 2 miles east of Franklin Square and
Route 125,1 mile east ofPitman.

88ACRE FARM
PARCEL #1 consists of 72.4 acres, more or less,

located in Eldred Township, Schuylkill County and
having a 2-Story Frame House with 6rooms, bath and
coal hot air furnace; Vk Story Frame House with 6
rooms, bath and motor stoker coal hot water furnace;
2-Story Frame House with 5 rooms and bath; Plus
other out-buildings.

PARCEL #2 consists of 16.5 acres, more or less,
located in Eldred Township, Schuylkill County.

Parcel #1 and Parcel #2 will be offered separately
andas a unit. For additional information phone 717-758-
6004.

TERMS: 10% down.Further terms and conditions to
be giventhe dayof sale.

Owners
FRANK L. WETZEL
ARLENE L WETZEL
LLOYD A. WETZEL
SOPHIA E. TIETSWORTH

Robert McLaughlin. Master
Lee D. Dockey
Auctioneer-EstateLiquidator-Appraiser
Box 164 Pillow, PA 17080
Phone; 717-758-6004

7-2
4-1
4-10

4-7
54
6-6
3-8

3.9
3.8
4.1

3.3
3.8
3.9
3.8

3-6
8-0

10-0

4-2
4-5
3-6
3-5

3-11
6-4
6-4

149
619
671
603

825

831
715
726

790
621

639
724
653
606

677
613

602

774
635

618
675
627

616

704
643
627
625

623

704
641

670

712
653
662

704

654
792

18,845

21,356
19,027
17„533

17,011
15,979

19,531
19,291
16,942
15,771

16,353
15,593

18,746

18,121
16,654

17,525
17,046
15,719

17,341

20,482
18,859
16,251
16,163

18,104

20,068
17,766

17,600

19,280
18,696
18,155

21,240

3.5
4.0
4.0

3.4
3.4
3.9
3.9

3.7
3.5
3.6


