## **Cumberland County DHIA**

(Continued from Page 148)

Thrush Brothers				
2	6-2	20,438	3.7	763
71	5-9	18,246	4.2	765
23	<b>5-</b> 5	17,641	3.6	631
Roy Wright				
Pattie	6-3	17,036	3.7	624
Pet	4-2	14,465	4.5	647

### **WAKEFIELD LIONS CLUB**

# SALE

## **SATURDAY, APRIL 1**

10:00 A.M.

Located at Powl's Feed Mill, Route 272, one mile north of Wakefield.

#### HAY, STRAW, LIVESTOCK, FARM EQUIPMENT Sold at 1:00 P.M.

IHC 110 chuck wagon w/high sides, beaters and roof, New Idea 279 haybine (used 1 season), John Deere #336 baler w/ #30 thrower, John Deere 4 bottom plow 16" hyd. reset #F325, 1961 International 10 wheeler truck 15 ton load hoist & grain body 22 foot bed, Ford tractor 2,000 industrial loader, used manure spreaders, W.D. Allis Chalmers, Farmall A with cultivators, New Holland silage wagon, John Deere flail choppers, flat wagon, AC 4 row cornplanter, IHC #5 flail chopper, Farmec 24' elevator, sprayer w/tank. More items expected by day of sale.

275 upright and 500 gal. fuel tanks.

Lawn & garden equipment, Allis Chalmers 12 H.P. chain saw, lumber & building material, 28 trusses 32' long, old boards, old beams.

#### **USED VEHICLES**

Ford Ranchero 69 excellent. Comet 63 - 6 cyl. sedan 1960 G.M.C. 34 ton pickup. 1954 Diamond T, W tag.

#### **HOUSEHOLD GOODS**

Venetian blinds, fireplace screen, charcoal grills, rugs, afghans, televisions, antiques, 22 single shot.

Donations appreciated, items sold on commission. No hucksters. Food by Wakefield Ambulance Auxıliary. For sales and consignment information, please call Wilmer Black, 548-2539 or Sam Groff, 548-2556. Please bring items March 30 and 31 between 1 and 6 P.M. and before 9 A.M. day of sale.

Terms by,

## **WAKEFIELD LIONS**

Kreider & Diller, Auctioneers

# **PUBLIC SALE**

### **MACHINERY SALE** FRIDAY, APRIL 7

11:00 A.M.

At Bupplynn Farm #2, York County. Take Route 616 south from Glen Rock, second right to Susquehannock High School, left on Country Club Road, 1 mile right on Daugherty Road, 1 mile to first farm on left.

Due to purchase of farm in entirety, the following line of farm equipment is offered for sale:

IH #1066 hydro with 1170 hours; IH #656, with 2600 nours, fast hitch; IH #504, gas, 2500 hours #454, gas 890 hours, with #1250 loader; Farmall super H; IH 3-14" FH plow; IH 4-14" FH plow; JD RWA 9'10" transport disk; IH 10-foot harrow; IH #16 chopper, 2 heads; IH #110 chuck wagon with roof; Lamco 3-beater chuck wagon with roof; JD #15-A flail chopper; IH #155 manure spreader; Starline slurry spreader; JD corn planter, #246 with 3-pt. or fast hitch; IH mower, #V25 semi-mounted; IH #2A hay conditioner; NI 40-foot bale and grain elevator with pto.; McCurdy drag elevator; JD 25A sprayer, 3 pth. with 150-gal. fiberglass tank; JD side delivery rake; IH #50T baler; two IH 14-foot dump wagons with grain sides; IH hydraulic cylinders. IH grain drill, Ontario 16 disc grain drill

### **Owners**

### **LEROY and JOYCE BUPP**

New Freedom, Pa. 717/428-1865

The following listing of equipment has been con-

signed from neighbors:

JD #16A flail chopper; JD #31 hay conditioner; three Grove 5-ton 14-foot dump wagons with grain and hay racks; JD #1440 no-till cornplanter; JD #44 2-bottom plow; Oliver 2-bottom plow; MH 4-row pth. cornplanter; Case 12-foot harrow; IH #440 baler and ejector; Dearborn rake; AC pto. manure spreader; IH grinder-mixer; Dino 7-ton wagon running gear.

Terms: Cash or Good Checks only - identification required.

11:00 A.M. Sharp No small items.

Lunch available at sale Mictioneer: Blaine N. Rentzel

igsville, Pa. 17318 Phone 717/764-6412

Kenneth E. Zeigler				
Clara	8-8	16,235	4.0	652
Julie -	4-8	16,008	3.9	632
Bingo	7-3	15,473	4.4	677
August	2-6	14,156	4.3	610
Roy L. & James Miller	•			
8	9-1	17,981	3.3	602
Richard L. Lehman				
Melody	6-4	18,013	4.1	740
Paul Strock				
Stella	5-4	24,662	3.0	745
Allen Dairy Farms				
347	3-2	18,596	3.4	623
152	3-2	17,431	3.7	645
Roy J. & Merle Dice				
16	10-0	22,480	3.6	819
33	3-2	21,985	3.2	703
35	8-5	16,870	4.1	684
J. Glenn Glesner				
43	3-7	18,585	3.4	640
78	3-6	17,178	4.2.	718
Alfred Gaisler				
Dollar	4-10	18,920	3.6	677
Wilbur Weaver				
35ET	3-1	17,425	4.0	695
K. Hale & N. Burkhold	ler			
Velma	4-10	22,532	3.4	776
Elisa	8-11	20,078	3.3	667

## **DAIRY CATTLE AUCTION WEDNESDAY, MARCH 29**

12:00 Noon

Selling due to illness: Frank Chiniewicz, Mt. Bethel Road, Hackettstown, N.J. From Hackettstown take Route 46 west for ½ mile, turn left at Mt. Bethel sign. Auction arrows

28 head of high grade holsteins, one brown Swiss. 7 are fresh, 5 are close-by or springing, 5 are due in May and June, 12 are bred for July, Aug. and Sept. freshening. NEBA breeding used. Over 50% of this well cared for herd are 1st, 2nd, and 3rd. calf cows. Vet examined for pregnancy. Blood and TB tested. Eligible for immediate interstate shipment.

Terms: Cash or a good check.

Owner

## FRANK CHINIEWICZ

637-4036

Col. John P. Kachmar, Auct. Flemington, N.J. (201) 782-4271

## **ABSOLUTE AUCTION**

240 ± ACRE FARM "ESTATE OF DOROTHY R. SEWARD" Elkton, Md

## SATURDAY, APRIL 8

At 1:00 P.M. on Premises

Approx. 100 acres tillable, balance mostly woodland, story frame dwelling, granary, shed, barn and milk

Location: 2½ miles south of Elkton, fronting on Rt. 213 and bounded by Locust Point Road and Lewis Shore Road...across from Baker's Restaurant and Brantwood Golf Club...

TERMS: Down payment of \$20,000 in Cash, Cashier's or Certified Check or Bank Letter of Credit, day of de: Balance within 60 days (Possession a tlement)...Inspect at any time...Descriptive brochure available.

Harry Rudnick & Sons, Inc. **Auctioneers & Realtors of** Galena, Md. Phone (301) 648-5100

# **CONSIGNMENT SALE**

## SATURDAY, APRIL 1

At 9:30 A.M.

Location on Route 11-15, 8 Miles North of Liverpool, 9 Miles South of Selinsgrove, formerly Stauffer Saddler Shop.

#### TRACTORS. FARM MACHINERY

HORSE-DRAWN IMPLEMENTS

Tool Man with Large Amounts of New Tools, Variety of Bolts, Etc.

Chip and Pretzel Man

Truckload Fruit, Oysters, Shrimp, Fish If you have any Machinery or other Articles, Call 717-374-4356

#### **ELMER STAUFFER**

WE SELL ON COMMISSION

Frank & Paul Snyder, Auctioneers 859-2688 - 733-7052

Fasnachts, Clerks Not Responsible for Accidents Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 25, 1978-149

Ona	6-9	18,978	3.3	619
Theda	3-0	18,056	3.7	671
Vashti	3-10	16,704	3.6	603
Paul E. Peffer & Son				
Peg ·	6-7	18,845	4.4	825
Elmer Gettle		ŕ		
Velva	7-2	21,356	3.9	831
Stella	4-1	19,027	3.8	715
Wanda	4-10	17,533	4.1	726
Rodger E. Hoke		•		
67	5-9	17,011	4.6	790
55	3-7	15,979	3.9	621
D. Clinton Sauder		•		
Kelly	4-7	19,531	3.3	639
Nellie	5-4	19,291	3.8	724
Bess	8-6	16,942	3.9	653
Verna	3-8	15,771	3.8	606
Ross H. Holtry		,		
16	2-3	16,353	4.1	677
43	4-8	15,593	3.9	613
Herbert B. Shughart		20,000	0.0	0.20
Cindy	3-3	18,746	3.2	602
Charles L. Nehf	0.0	10,110	0.2	002
Midnight	5-4	18,121	4.3	774
Elfac	<del>4-4</del>	16,654	3.8	635
Leroy Showaker & Son	<b>1-1</b>	10,001	0.0	000
Lady	3-6	17,525	3.5	618
Gin	8-0	17,046	4.0	675
				627
Mark	10-0	15,719	4.0	041
Carl Kelso, Jr. 49	2.4	17 941	9.6	<b>C1</b> C
	3-4	17,341	3.6	616
John E. Lapp	4.0	90.400	9.4	704
Joan Compie	4-2	29,482	3.4	704
Connie	4-5	18,859	3.4	643
Nellie	3-6	16,251	3.9	627
Sissie	3-5	16,163	3.9	625
Mark E. Leinaweaver	0.0	10 104	0.4	000
Sue	6-2	18,104	3.4	623
R. Rice & Amos King J		00.000	0.5	704
28	8-0	20,068	3.5	704
23	<b>8-</b> 3	17,766	3.6	641
Carl M. Haas				
April	4-6	17,600	3.8	670
Oscar Nealy & Sons			• _	
387	3-11	19,280	3.7	712
37	6-4	18,696	3.5	653
27	6-4	18,155	3.6	662
Amos Z. Leid				
14	<b>5-5</b>	21,2 <del>4</del> 0	3.3	704
Melvin E. Stoltzfus				
Lucky	4-5	19,240	3.4	654
Rhoda	4-1	17,755	4.5	792
~~~~~	~~~			•••

# Sale reports

Wilson sale held on February 25 in Chester, N.J., are as follows. DeLaval pipeline \$5600; Sunset 1000 gal. bulk tank \$3500; Fox Super E Chopper \$20,000; tractors-Ford 8600, \$12,500; Ford 7000, \$8200; N.H. 276 baler, \$4600; N.H. 256 hay rake \$1125; N.H. 479 haybine, \$3200; N.H. 354 grinder, \$2850; Ford 5 btm.

The results of the Everett plow, \$2000; Kewanee 15 ft. disc \$3050; Taylor way 10 foot chisel plow \$1200; N.I. 323 picker \$2200; N.H. 518 manure spreader, \$1625.

> A crowd of over 500 people attended this sale. Auctioneer was Col. Fred R. Daniel Auctioneers, Inc., Neshanic Sta. N.J.

> Buyers registered from five states.

## **PUBLIC SALE**

## PETITIONED BY MASTER **SATURDAY APRIL 15**

1:00 P.M.

Located 8 miles north of Hegins, Pennsylvania, 2 miles east of Franklin Square and Route 125, 1 mile east of Pitman.

### 88 ACRE FARM

PARCEL #1 consists of 72.4 acres, more or less, located in Eldred Township, Schuylkill County and having a 2-Story Frame House with 6 rooms, bath and coal hot air furnace; 2½ Story Frame House with 6 rooms, bath and motor stoker coal hot water furnace; 2-Story Frame House with 5 rooms and bath; Plus other out-buildings.

PARCEL #2 consists of 16.5 acres, more or less, located in Eldred Township, Schuylkill County.

Parcel #1 and Parcel #2 will be offered separately and as a unit. For additional information phone 717-758-

TERMS: 10% down. Further terms and conditions to be given the day of sale.

FRANK L. WETZEL ARLENE L. WETZEL LLOYD A. WETZEL **SOPHIA E. TIETSWORTH** 

Robert McLaughlin, Master Lee D. Dockey **Auctioneer-Estate Liquidator-Appraiser** Box 164 Pillow, PA 17080 Phone: 717-758-6004